
Width 
(mm)

ID 
(mm)

OD 
(mm)

Cubic 
(m3)

Cylindric 
(m3)

50 100 400 890 0.079 0.062
100 125 400 670 0.056 0.044
200 170 400 740 0.093 0.073
50 125 400 630 0.050 0.039

100 150 400 730 0.080 0.063
200 200 400 820 0.134 0.106
50 130 600 840 0.092 0.072

100 170 600 1000 0.170 0.134
200 225 600 1040 0.243 0.191
50 170 600 890 0.135 0.106

100 220 600 1000 0.220 0.173
200 270 600 1160 0.363 0.285
50 150 1200 1500 0.338 0.265

100 210 1200 1630 0.558 0.438
200 250 1200 1760 0.774 0.608
50 185 1200 1570 0.456 0.358

100 235 1200 1730 0.703 0.552
200 345 1200 1890 1.232 0.968
50 200 1500 1950 0.761 0.597

100 265 1500 2060 1.125 0.883
200 365 1500 2270 1.881 1.477
50 240 1800 2210 1.172 0.921

100 355 1800 2340 1.944 1.527
50 285 1800 2290 1.495 1.174

100 425 1800 2440 2.530 1.987
50 350 2000 2590 2.348 1.844

100 465 2000 2780 3.594 2.822
50 395 2000 2670 2.816 2.212

100 525 2000 2880 4.355 3.420

MDPE Coil Dimensions and Coil Volumes
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Coil Dimensions Coil Volumes

Northland
Rural Direct Whangarei Ltd		
Corner Piano Hill Road & SH1
RD1, Kamo, Whangarei, 0185		
p: 09 433 7028
e: whangarei@ruraldirect.net.nz

Manawatu 
Rural Direct Dannevirke Ltd		
77728 State Highway 2
RD2, Dannevirke, 4972		
p: 06 374 8971
e: manawatu@ruraldirect.net.nz

Hawkes Bay  		
Rural Direct Hawkes Bay  	  
11 Allen Road, Pakowhai,  
Hawkes Bay, 4183  		
p: 06 242 2333  	  
e: hawkesbay@ruraldirect.net.nz

Waikato & Bay of Plenty
Rural Direct Hinuera Ltd		
4813B State Highway 29
RD2, Hinuera, Matamata, 3472		
p: 07 888 1593	
e: matamata@ruraldirect.net.nz

Gisborne
Rural Direct Gisborne Ltd		
66 Main Road
Makaraka, Gisborne, 4010
p: 06 242 3007 	
e: gisborne@ruraldirect.net.nz

Taranaki & Whanganui
Rural Direct Taranaki Ltd		
449 Waihi Road
Normanby, Hawera, 4614		
p: 06 272 8187 	
e: taranaki@ruraldirect.net.nz

Auckland
Rural Direct Auckland Ltd	
105 Settlement Road, Papakura
Auckland 2110		
p: 09 297 2045 	
e: auckland@ruraldirect.net.nz

Retailers of Rural Piping and Farm Supplies 
MDPE Coil Dimensions and Coil Volumes


